
 

 

Oppiaine Pakolliset 
kurssit 

Syventävinä 
opintoina 
tarjottavien 
valtakunnallisten 
kurssien määrä 

Syventävinä 
opintoina 
tarjottavien 
koulukohtaisten 
kurssien määrä 

Soveltavina 
opintoina 
tarjottavien 
kurssien 
määrä 

Äidinkieli ja kirjallisuus 6 3 4  
A-kielet 
       Englanti 
       Saksa  

 
6 

 
2 

 
5 

 

B1-kieli  
       Ruotsi 
 

 
5 

 
2 

 
3 

 

B2 -kieli 
       Saksa 
       Ranska 
 

  
8 
8 
 

 
 
2 

 

B3-kieli 
       Saksa 
       Ranska 
       Espanja 
       Venäjä 
       Italia 

 
 

 
8 
8 
8 
8 
2 

  

Matematiikka 
      Yhteinen opintokokonaisuus 
       lyhyt 
       pitkä 

 
1 
5 
9 

 
 
2 
3 

 
 
3 
5 

 

Ympäristö- ja luonnontieteet 
      Biologia 
      Maantiede 
      Fysiikka 
      Kemia 

 
2 
1 
1 
1 

 
3 
3 
6 
4 

 
4 
3 
1 
1 

 

Humanistis-yhteiskunnalliset 
tieteet 
      Filosofia 
      Psykologia 
      Historia 
      Yhteiskuntaoppi 

 
 
2 
1 
3 
3 

 
 
2 
4 
3 
1 

 
 
2 
5 
3 
2 

 

Uskonto/Elämänkatsomustieto 2 4 2  
Terveystieto 1 2 2  
Taito-ja taideaineet 
      Liikunta 
      Musiikki 
      Kuvataide 
      Pitkä kuvataide 
      Käsityö 

5 
2 
1-2 
1-2 
11 
 

 
3 
2 
2 
 

 
13 
6 
 
16 
19 

 

Opinto-ohjaus 2 3   
Teemaopinnot  3   
Draama ja teatteri     
Lukiodiplomit    5 
Taiteiden väliset kurssit    3 
Liikennekasvatus    1 
Koulukohtaiset soveltavat    10 
 
 


